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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa
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Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:48:44

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km .
09/12/2024 14:49 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
17 1:10.529 +0.581 15:10:35.821 4 1:12.533 +1.588 14:54:12.6¢
(177) MURILO COLETTA 18 1:10.032 +0.084 15:11:45.853 5 1:15.650 +4.705 14:55:28.3¢
1 1:13.536 +4.097 14:50:21.930 19 1:10.459 +0.511 15:12:56.312 6 1:13.377 +2.432 14:56:41.71
2 1:11.481 +2.042 14:51:33.411 20 1:10.099 +0.151 15:14:06.411 7 1:12.238 +1.293 14:57:53.95
3 6:12.258 +5:02.819 14:57:45.669 8 2:27.402 +1:16.457 15:00:21.3¢
4 1:10.690 +1.251 14:58:56.359 (9) DAVID MROZ 9 1:11.973 +1.028 15:01:33.3¢
5 1:10.574 +1.135 15:00:06.933 1 1:11.901 +1.895 14:54:45.438 10 1:12.182 +1.237 15:02:45.5
6 1:09.797 +0.358 15:01:16.730 2 1:10.782 +0.776 14:55:56.220 11 1:12.233 +1.288 15:03:57.74
7 2:20.981 +1:11.542 15:03:37.711 3 1:10.624 +0.618 14:57:06.844 12 1:12.317 +1.372 15:05:10.0€
8 1:10.043 +0.604 15:04:47.754 4 1:10.628 +0.622 14:58:17.472 (Kl 1:10.945 | 15:06:21.0(
9 1:10.508 +1.069 15:05:58.262 5 1:11.124 +1.118 14:59:28.596 14 1:22.306 +11.361 15:07:43.31
10 1:09.886 +0.447 15:07:08.148 6 1:11.059 +1.053 15:00:39.655 15 1:11.470 +0.525 15:08:54.7¢
11 1:10.368 +0.929 15:08:18.516 7 1:10.731 +0.725 15:01:50.386 16 1:11.797 +0.852 15:10:06.58
12 1:09.841 +0.402 15:09:28.357 8 1:10.417 +0.411 15:03:00.803 17 1:11.910 +0.965 15:11:18.4¢
13 1:09.833 +0.394 15:10:38.190 9 1:18.395 +8.389 15:04:19.198 18 1:12.389 +1.444 15:12:30.87
14 1:09.853 +0.414 15:11:48.043 10 1:10.047 +0.041 15:05:29.245 19 1:11.134 +0.189 15:13:42.0"
15 1:09.702 +0.263 15:12:57.745 1 1:17.749 +7.743 15:06:46.994 20 1:36.272 +25.327 15:15:18.2¢
16 1:09.439 15:14:07.184 12 1:18.731 +8.725 15:08:05.725
13 2:01.755 +51.749 15:10:07.480 (2) FERNANDO FANTOZZI
(27) VINICIUS SOMAIO 14 1:11.259 +1.253 15:11:18.739 1 1:15.475 +4.507 14:50:16.8¢
1 1:15.491 +5.898 14:53:29.349 15 1:11.673 +1.667 15:12:30.412 2 1:12.735 +1.767 14:51:29.62
2 1:11.989 +2.396 14:54:41.338 16 15:13:40.418 3 1:12.277 +1.309 14:52:41.9¢
3 1:11.295 +1.702 14:55:52.633 17 1:10.479 +0.473 15:14:50.897 4 1:11.924 +0.956 14:53:53.8¢
4 1:11.370 +1.777 14:57:04.003 5 1:11.586 +0.618 14:55:05.4"
5 1:10.423 +0.830 14:58:14.426 (47) BRUNO SOUZA 6 1:11.498 +0.530 14:56:16.91
6 1:10.282 +0.689 14:59:24.708 1 1:14.115 +3.784 14:50:34.460 7 1:11.226 +0.258 14:57:28.14
7 1:10.507 +0.914 15:00:35.215 2 1:15.711 +5.380 14:51:50.171 8 14:58:39.1
8 1:10.465 +0.872 15:01:45.680 3 1:11.936 +1.605 14:53:02.107 9 1:11.115 +0.147 14:59:50.2:
9 1:13.188 +3.595 15:02:58.868 4 1:11.644 +1.313 14:54:13.751 10 1:16.737 +5.769 15:01:06.96
10 2:20.047 +1:10.454 15:05:18.915 5 1:11.852 +1.521 14:55:25.603 1 1:22.959 +11.991 15:02:29.9:
1 1:10.597 +1.004 15:06:29.512 6 6:59.339 +5:49.008 15:02:24.942 12 2:54.043 +1:43.075 15:05:23.9¢
12 1:10.175 +0.582 15:07:39.687 7 1:11.081 +0.750 15:03:36.023 13 1:11.163 +0.195 15:06:35.12
13 1:10.311 +0.718 15:08:49.998 8 1:11.091 +0.760 15:04:47.114 14 1:13.834 +2.866 15:07:48.9¢
14 1:10.346 +0.753 15:10:00.344 9 1:11.541 +1.210 15:05:58.655 15 1:11.090 +0.122 15:09:00.05
15 1:09.767 +0.174 15:11:10.111 10 1:10.784 +0.453 15:07:09.439 16 1:11.593 +0.625 15:10:11.6¢
16 15:12:19.704 " 1:17.341 +7.010 15:08:26.780 17 1:11.027 +0.059 15:11:22.67
17 1:09.953 +0.360 15:13:29.657 12 1:10.354 +0.023 15:09:37.134 18 1:19.100 +8.132 15:12:41.77
13 1:10.784 +0.453 15:10:47.918 19 1:11.230 +0.262 15:13:53.0(
(8) THIAGO MIRANDA 14 1:10.893 +0.562 15:11:58.811 20 1:12.550 +1.582 15:15:05.5¢
1 1:12.656 +2.879 15:05:46.871 15 1:10.604 +0.273 15:13:09.415
2 1:11.375 +1.598 15:06:58.246 16 15:14:19.746 (18) LUIS LOPES
3 1:10.438 +0.661 15:08:08.684 1 1:16.565 +5.390 14:54:28.0¢
4 1:11.292 +1.515 15:09:19.976 (20) GONCALO OLIVEIRA 2 1:11.840 +0.665 14:55:39.8¢
5 1:10.397 +0.620 15:10:30.373 1 1:24.043 +13.347 14:50:38.501 3 1:32.511 +21.336 14:57:12.4(
6 1:11.183 +1.406 15:11:41.556 2 1:17.129 +6.433 14:51:55.630 4 2:28.287 +1:17.112 14:59:40.6¢
7 1:09.905 +0.128 15:12:51.461 3 1:13.837 +3.141 14:53:09.467 5 1:12.882 +1.707 15:00:53.57
8 15:14:01.238 4 1:13.835 +3.139 14:54:23.302 6 1:12.542 +1.367 15:02:06.11
9 1:12.159 +2.382 15:15:13.397 5 1:12.356 +1.660 14:55:35.658 7 1:12.554 +1.379 15:03:18.67
6 1:12.686 +1.990 14:56:48.344 8 1:12.342 +1.167 15:04:31.0"
(61) GUILHERME GARCIA 7 1:15.775 +5.079 14:58:04.119 9 1:54.177 +43.002 15:06:25.1¢
1 1:14.868 +4.920 14:50:33.906 8 1:12.677 +1.981 14:59:16.796 10 1:11.484 +0.309 15:07:36.67
2 1:12.750 +2.802 14:51:46.656 9 3:09.988 +1:59.292 15:02:26.784 1" 1:11.211 +0.036 15:08:47.8¢
3 1:11.961 +2.013 14:52:58.617 10 1:13.212 +2.516 15:03:39.996 12 1:11.361 +0.186 15:09:59.2¢
4 1:39.226 +29.278 14:54:37.843 " 1:12.526 +1.830 15:04:52.522 13 1:12.860 +1.685 15:11:12.1C
5 1:11.322 +1.374 14:55:49.165 12 1:11.838 +1.142 15:06:04.360 14 1:11.502 +0.327 15:12:23.6(
6 1:10.481 +0.533 14:56:59.646 13 2:33.491 +1:22.795 15:08:37.851 15 1:11.710 +0.535 15:13:35.31
7 1:10.438 +0.490 14:58:10.084 14 1:11.619 +0.923 15:09:49.470 16 15:14:46 .4
8 14:59:20.032 15 1:11.265 +0.569 15:11:00.735
9 1:50.522 +40.574 15:01:10.554 16 1:11.002 +0.396 15:12:11.827 (12) VICTOR ORTEGA
10 1:10.871 +0.923 15:02:21.425 17 1:11.596 +0.900 15:13:23.423 1 1:15.487 +4.130 14:50:37.42
1 1:10.690 +0.742 15:03:32.115 18 16:14:34.119 2 1:14.453 +3.096 14:51:51.8¢
12 1:10.407 +0.459 15:04:42.522 3 1:12.554 +1.197 14:53:04.4:
13 1:10.604 +0.656 15:05:53.126 (83) MARCOS BORENSTEIN 4 1:12.164 +0.807 14:54:16.5¢
14 1:10.591 +0.643 15:07:03.717 1 1:15.019 +4.074 14:50:32.594 5 1:12.193 +0.836 14:55:28.7¢
15 1:10.948 +1.000 15:08:14.665 2 1:14.116 +3.171 14:51:46.710 6 1:12.543 +1.186 14:56:41.3¢
16 1:10.627 +0.679 15:09:25.292 3 1:13.447 +2.502 14:53:00.157 7 1:11.479 +0.122 14:57:52.81
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
8 1:12.068 +0.711 14:59:04.882 1 1:16.954 +5.059 14:50:46.513
9 1:11.749 +0.392 15:00:16.631 2 1:14.239 +2.344 14:52:00.752

10 1:12.586 +1.229 15:01:29.217 3 1:21.505 +9.610 14:53:22.257

11 1:11.881 +0.524 15:02:41.098 4 1:13.555 +1.660 14:54:35.812

12 1:12.032 +0.675 15:03:53.130 5 1:13.825 +1.930 14:55:49.637

13 1:11.396 +0.039 15:05:04.526 6 7:51.722 +6:39.827 15:03:41.359

14 1:12.067 +0.710 15:06:16.593 7 1:13.306 +1.411 15:04:54.665

15 1:11.528 +0.171 15:07:28.121 8 1:17.792 +5.897 15:06:12.457

16 15:08:39.478 9 1:12.131 +0.236 15:07:24.588

17 1:11.735 +0.378 15:09:51.213 10 15:08:36.483

18 1:11.817 +0.460 15:11:03.030 1 1:12.182 +0.287 15:09:48.665

19 1:11.644 +0.287 15:12:14.674 12 1:12.647 +0.752 15:11:01.312

20 1:11.824 +0.467 15:13:26.498 13 1:12.399 +0.504 15:12:13.711

21 1:12.222 +0.865 15:14:38.720 14 1:13.256 +1.361 15:13:26.967

15 1:25.162 +13.267 15:14:52.129

(30) PEDRO VEDROSSI

1 1:15.643 +4.155 14:52:30.309 (313) THEO ALVES
2 1:13.605 +2.117 14:53:43.914 1 1:17.238 +5.238 14:50:24.128
3 1:12.861 +1.373 14:54:56.775 2 1:20.312 +8.312 14:51:44.440
4 1:12.591 +1.103 14:56:09.366 3 1:12.691 +0.691 14:52:57.131
5 1:12.005 +0.517 14:57:21.371 4 1:12.642 +0.642 14:54:09.773
6 4:30.258 +3:18.770 15:01:51.629 5 1:13.045 +1.045 14:55:22.818
7 1:12.082 +0.594 15:03:03.711 6 1:13.312 +1.312 14:56:36.130
8 1:12.324 +0.836 15:04:16.035 7 1:12.601 +0.601 14:57:48.731
9 1:11.994 +0.506 15:05:28.029 8 1:12.290 +0.290 14:59:01.021

10 1:12.427 +0.939 15:06:40.456 9 2:38.880 +1:26.880 15:01:39.901

11 1:11.493 +0.005 15:07:51.949 10 1:13.009 +1.009 15:02:52.910

12 1:11.984 +0.496 15:09:03.933 1" 1:12.618 +0.618 15:04:05.528

13 1:12.379 +0.891 15:10:16.312 12 1:12.442 +0.442 15:05:17.970

14 15:11:27.800 13 1:16.770 +4.770 15:06:34.740

15 1:12.147 +0.659 15:12:39.947 14 1:12.374 +0.374 15:07:47.114

16 1:12.534 +1.046 15:13:52.481 15 1:12.417 +0.417 15:08:59.531

17 1:12.353 +0.865 15:15:04.834 16 1:12.682 +0.682 15:10:12.213

17 1:12.121 +0.121 15:11:24.334
(15) THALLES FRABETTI 18 1:18.509 +6.509 15:12:42.843
1 6:45.991  +5:34.353 14:56:05.405 Cl  1:12.000 | 15:13:54.843
2 4:46.250 +3:34.612 15:00:51.655 20 1:12.597 +0.597 15:15:07.440
3 1:13.611 +1.973 15:02:05.266 i
4 1:18.330 +6.692 15:03:23.596 (81) CACA
5 1:13.498 +1.860 15:04:37.094 1 1:17.076 +4.644 14:50:23.924
6 1:12.514 +0.876 15:05:49.608 2 1:15.250 +2.818 14:51:39.174
7 15:07:01.246 3 1:14.655 +2.223 14:52:53.829
8 1:12.503 +0.865 15:08:13.749 4 1:14.981 +2.549 14:54:08.810
9 1:17.190 +5.552 15:09:30.939 5 1:22.279 +9.847 14:55:31.089

10 1:19.249 +7.611 15:10:50.188 6 4:20.779 +3:08.347 14:59:51.868

1 1:27.041 +15.403 15:12:17.229 7 1:14.288 +1.856 15:01:06.156

12 1:12.187 +0.549 15:13:29.416 8 1:13.571 +1.139 15:02:19.727

9 1:13.952 +1.520 15:03:33.679
(1) ENZO MAGALHAES 10 1:18.471 +6.039 15:04:52.150
1 1:15.341 +3.450 14:50:24.474 1 1:14.023 +1.591 15:06:06.173
2 1:17.625 +5.734 14:51:42.099 12 1:12.618 +0.186 15:07:18.791
3 3:07.275 +1:55.384 14:54:49.374 13 1:13.680 +1.248 15:08:32.471
4 1:12.582 +0.691 14:56:01.956 14 1:13.230 +0.798 15:09:45.701
5 1:12.802 +0.911 14:57:14.758 15 1:12.965 +0.533 15:10:58.666
6 14:58:26.649 Gl 1:12.432 | 15:12:11.098
7 1:12.294 +0.403 14:59:38.943 17 1:13.702 +1.270 15:13:24.800
8 5:52.406 +4:40.515 15:05:31.349 18 1:21.310 +8.878 15:14:46.110
9 1:12.458 +0.567 15:06:43.807

10 1:16.623 +4.732 15:08:00.430 (35) MURILO DINIZ

11 1:14.800 +2.909 15:09:15.230 1 1:18.087 +3.560 15:06:43.911

12 1:14.411 +2.520 15:10:29.641 2 1:16.315 +1.788 15:08:00.226

13 1:14.516 +2.625 15:11:44.157 3 1:14.762 +0.235 15:09:14.988

14 1:16.077 +4.186 15:13:00.234 4 16:10:29.515

15 1:12.595 +0.704 15:14:12.829 5 1:14.574 +0.047 15:11:44.089

6 1:15.431 +0.904 15:12:59.520
(116) PAULO NETO 7 1:17.449 +2.922 15:14:16.969
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